
TTSV Fraulautern

T9, 17.00 h
ATSV Saarbrücken 4:0

Saar 05 Saarbrücken 4:0
T1, 18.20 h

1,1,4,4

TTSV Fraulautern
T10, 17.00 h

0:4

TTV Rimlingen/Bachem
T5, 09.45 h

TTSV Fraulautern 10,-10,8,8,3

T11, 17.00 h
TTV Rimlingen/Bachem 1:4

T 1, 12.00 h
DJK Heusweiler 4:0

T2, 18.20 h
-5,-6,-6,8,-7

TTC Berus
T12, 17.00 h

0:4

ATSV Saarbrücken
T7, 13.30 h

SV Remmesweiler 6,0,8,4

T1, 17.40 h
TTC Dörsdorf 4:1

T2, 12.00 h

T3, 18.20 h
-10,6,-10,7,-4,9,-12

TTG Rohrbach IGB
T2, 17.40 h

1:4

ATSV Saarbrücken T6, 09.45 h
-6,-2,10,-7,-7

TTSV Fraulautern  

T3, 17.40 h
TTC Friedrichweiler 4:0

T3, 12.00 h
TTF Besseringen 1:4  

T4, 18.20 h
TTG Rohrbach IGB -4,-9,-10,-10

TTC Dörsdorf 4:3
T4, 17.40 h

0:4
nach Aufruf

TTSV Fraulautern

frei

29
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9
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32

1
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4
5
6
7
8

Ort:                           Datum:

St. Ingbert        20./21.01.2007

Hoffmann

Solja

Hoffmann

Solja Saarland-Meisterschaften 2007

Damen-Einzel

Konkurrenz                         Klasse
Müller

Forse

frei

Barbian

frei

Blau

frei

Schwarz

Braun

frei

Thönes

frei

Süs

Sahl

frei

Wefers

frei

Giebel

frei

frei

Philippi

Renkes

frei

Bläs

Weber

Bach

Zimmer 

Neu

frei

Forse

Barbian

Blau

Schwarz

Thönes

Süs

Sahl

Giebel

Wefers

Philippi

Renkes

Weber

Bach

Neu

Solja

Barbian

Schwarz

Süs

Solja

Süs

Philippi

Neu

Philippi

Neu

Neu

Amelie Solja
1,2,3,5

Renkes

Solja

Solja

Sahl



 
ATSV Saarbrücken

T5, 17.40 h
TTC Urexweiler 4:0

 
T5, 18.20 h

TV Limbach 7,2,6,2
T 4, 12.00 h

TTSV Fraulautern 1:4
T6, 17.40 h

0:4

TTV Rimlingen/Bachem
T7, 09.45 h

TTG Rohrbach IGB 10,-9,7,6,11
 

T7, 17.40 h
TTF Besseringen 4:0

T5, 12.00 h
ATSV Saarbrücken 0:4

T6, 18.20 h
-8,-2,8,-7,-6

DJK Heusweiler
T8, 17.40 h

0:4

ATSV Saarbrücken
T8, 13.30 h

ATSV Saarbrücken -3,7,9,6,6

T9, 17.40 h
4:0

TTSV Fraulautern
T7, 18.20 h

TTC Berus 10,9,10,4

T10, 17.40 h
0:4

TTV Niederlinxweiler T8, 09.45 h
-5,-7,9,-6,-4

ATSV Saarbrücken

T11, 17.40 h
DJK Ballweiler 4:0

T6, 12.00 h
TTC Oberwürzbach 4:0

T8, 18.20 h
-8,-7,-11,-3

TTC Urexweiler
T12, 17.40 h

0:4

TTSV Fraulautern

Halbfinale Endspiel1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde

frei

frei

Braun

64

60
61
62
63

56
57
58
59

52
53
54
55

Kiefer

Adams

Kiefer

Kiefer

49
50
51

Walerowicz
48

33

39

34
35
36
37
38

43
42
41
40

47
46
45
44

frei

Guckeisen A.

Lerge

Draxel

frei

Loiseleux

Papdopoulos

frei

Klementz

frei

Schiestel/E. 

Guckeisen H.

frei

Herges

Gergen

frei

Kneifeld

Graul

Walerowicz

frei

Sander

frei

frei

Schneider

Zapp

frei

frei

Walerowicz

Guckeisen A.

Klementz

Lerge

Schiestel/E. 

Papadopoulos

Herges

Herges

Gergen

Sander

Schneider

Gergen

Kneifeld

Adams

Schiestel-Eder

Guckeisen H.

Zapp

Adams

Kiefer

Braun

Adams

Walerowicz

Herges

Herges

Lerge

Walerowicz

Schneider

Walerowicz


